
Region 5 FY 2005:  Ten Pollutants with the 
Largest Projected Required Reductions

440,484
331,158    
317,860    
244,183

Sediment
Chemical Oxygen Demand
Volatile Organic Compounds (VOCs) 
Hydrogen Chloride

3,991,252
3,393,673
2,282,340
1,874,993

Total Suspended Solids (TSS)
Biological Oxygen Demand
Particulate Matter (excluding PM10)
Carbon Monoxide (CO)

454,961,472    
115,402,000

Sulfur Dioxide (S02)
Nitrogen Oxides (NOx)

Lbs.Pollutant

 


